Voltage detectors ............................................................................ 200
Insulating sticks .............................................................................. 202
Clamps ............................................................................................... 203
Earthing system (APE) ..................................................................... 204
Earth clamps and cables................................................................ 205
Cables and accessories .................................................................. 206
Accessories ....................................................................................... 207
HV lines and

- High environmental resistance (impacts, vibrations, moisture).
-  Temperature conditions: class N (IEC 61243-1 standard).
- Use from 50 to 60 Hz.
Composition
- Robust housing.
- Weight: 350 g.
- Dimensions: Ø 59 x 270 mm.
IEC 61243-1 :2003+ AC1: 2005 +A1: 2009
Reference
Operating
voltage
Frequency
Type 6
LR-61
 Weight
CC-765-2/72-(*) 50/60 Hz 2 - 72 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-3/10-(*) 50/60 Hz 3 - 10 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-5/18-(*) 50/60 Hz 5 - 18 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765- 5,5/20-(*) 50/60 Hz 5.5 - 20 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-10/30-(*) 50/60 Hz 10-30 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-10/36-(*) 50/60 Hz 10 - 36 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-11/33-(*) 50/60 Hz 11 - 33 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-15/45-(*) 50/60 Hz 15-45 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-20/66-(*) 50/60 Hz 20 - 66 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-30/66-(*) 50/60 Hz 30 - 66 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-44/132-(*) (1) 50/60 Hz 44 - 132 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-63/90-(*) (1) 50/60 Hz 63 - 90 kV 9 V 0.35
(*) Specify type of mounting when ordering: C or K.
(1) supplied with 1 hook-shaped contact electrode  CC-ANT 120 (Ø120 mm).
Packaging: unit supplied complete in a case with batteries
and contact electrodes (straight and V-shaped).
For other voltages, please consult us.
Reference
1st voltage range 2nd voltage range
Un min (uu) Un Max (vv) Un min (xx) Un Max (yy)
CC-775-2/7-12/25-(*) 2 KV 7 KV 12 KV 25 KV
CC-775-2/72:12/36-(*) 2 kV 7.2kV 12 kV 36 kV
CC-775-2/72-34/115-(*) 2 KV 7.2 KV 34 KV 115 KV
CC-775-33/11:22/66-K 3.3 kV 11 kV 22 kV 66 kV
CC-775-4/14-24/69-K 4 KV 14 KV 24 KV 69 KV
CC-775-4/144-25/69-K 4 KV 14.4 KV 25 KV 69 KV
CC-775-47/15-25/69-K 4.7 KV 15 KV 25 KV 69 KV
CC-775-6/12-22/66-C 6 kV 12 kV 22 KV 66 KV
CC-775-11/22-33/66-K 11 kV 22 kV 33 kV 66 kV
CC-775-12/24-52/132-(*) 12 KV 24 KV 52 KV 132 KV
 (*) End fitting : C or K
B E N E F I T S
•  Results visible over 360° with a powerful light. Voltage range
pre-selected to your application.

CC-265-90/225 CC-265-90/245
IEC 61243-1 :2003+ AC1: 2005 +A1: 2009
B E N E F I T S
•  Illuminated display Broadcast over 360°.
•  Use in rain conditions.
•  Shock Absorber fitting.
• New fixation ring (for the hook).
Reference Housing Colour IEC 61243-1
Contact
electrode
Contact
electrode
(Ø mm)Voltage range
Detector
weight
CC-265-44/132 (*) 44 - 132 kV  • CC-ANT120 120 0.68
CC-265-60/90 (*) 60 - 90 kV •
CC-ANT60 &
CC-ANT120
60 - 120 0.68
CC-265-60/150 (*) 60 - 150 kV •
CC-ANT60 &
CC-ANT120
60 - 120 0.68
CC-260-60/235 (*) 60 - 235 kV - CC-ANT120 120 0.68
CC-265-90/225 (*) 90 - 225 kV • CC-ANT120 120 0.68
CC-265-120/245 (*) 120 - 245 kV • CC-ANT200 200 0.68
CC -260-132/380 (*) 132 - 380 kV - CC-ANT200 200 0.68
CC-260-150/420 (*) 150 - 420 kV - CC-ANT200 200 0.68
CC-265-225/420 (*) 225 - 420 kV •
CC-ANT60, CC-ANT120,
CC-ANT200
60, 120, 200 0.68
CC-260-225/550 (*) 225 - 550 kV - CC-ANT200 200 0.68
Delivered with modern, lightweight and impact-resistant case.
(*)    Please specify type of mounting when ordering: C or K
For other voltage ranges, please consult us.
NEW

- Cable composition and features:
35 mm2 copper cable insulated in a green silicone sheathing.
Double crimped lugs at the cable ends.
Aluminium cables
Extra flexible braided multi-strand cables. Transparent PVC sheath,
with cable section identification.
Adjustable access points
For large vertical or oblique heavy duty conductors.
- Clamp and stick composition and features:
Insulating stick equipped with a clamp MT-735 in aluminium alloy
with Ø 15 to 60 mm clamp capacity.
- Earth Clamp composition and features:
All the earth clamps of page 205 are available to complete the
equipotential lines.
Reference Characteristics
M-24-35-V Cable 35 mm
Reference Characteristics
MT-735-P4 Clamps MT-735 on stick 400 mm
Reference
Rating
(kA/1 s)
Cable
Section
(mm2)Weight (kg/m) Ø (mm)
M-28-70 10.0 0.240 13.4 70
M-28-120 17.5 0.430 19.00 120
M-28-150 20.0 0.510 21.00 150
Reference Characteristics Use  (mm)
Conductor
Dimension Type Ø (mm) Weight
MT-790 Copper/Alu alloy Ø 18 mm 30 255 x 105 x 50 Copper 12 - 60 1.40